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2024-2025 Fee Schedule

Re-Enrollment Fees & Due Dates

New Enroliment Fees Early $400 1015/23- $200
Early Childhood | $600 Childhood iaizd- 5200
Grades K-8 $700 Grades K-8 $500 ;?2//125:1/-2;-22350
The new enroliment fee is a one-time fee due at the time After 02/02/2024 Additional $100.00 for all students

Re-enroliment fee is due annually, as a commitment to

of enroliment to secure your space in a grade level.
Trinity to reserve your child’s spot for the upcoming year.

All enrollment fees are non-refundable

TUITION

Kindergarten-8th $12,450

EARLY CHILDHOOD TUITION

Tiger Tots - Preschool- Pre-Kindergarten
(2- 4 years old)

5 Full Days $11,000

3 Full Days $8,030

2 Full Days $5,840

5 Half Days $8,800
Tiger Cubs (12-24 months)

5 Full Days $12,450

5 Half Days $10,220

Tuition Discounts, Incentives, and Scholarships

e Multiple Child (for enrollment in 5 Full Day programs)
o 2nd child $1000 discount
o 3rd child (and additional children) $2000 discount
e Church Member Discount (for enroliment in 5 Full Day programs) - $1000 per child - member discount form must be

submitted to the church office by 4/30/2024.

e TIP (Tuition Incentive Program) - $1000 payment per each new family referred will be issued to you upon
confirmation of their continued enrollment at TLS for at least 6 months of the school year. Referring family must be
listed on the application.

e Step Up- We accept FES-EO, FTC, and UA scholarships through Step Up for Students. Please renew or apply for
your scholarships beginning Spring 2024 at stepupforstudents.org.



